
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP B PRACTICE 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

SPRING CREEK MOTOCROSS - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 7 OF 12 - JULY 17, 2010

250 Motocross

ROCKSTAR ENERGY SPRING CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

565 P. Mull  321.0681

923 S. Zont  221.3842

861 E. Montreuil  221.4403

673 J. Six  321.5304

349 E. Saunders  321.5435

374 C. Gilmore  521.5576

390 S. Ehlenfeldt  221.6007

731 S. Roman  321.6218

690 R. Winters  321.6669

767 M. Sheafor  221.67510

737 T. Reidman  321.67811

449 D. Kessler  521.80812

765 M. Giese  221.95913

447 D. Raper  322.02914

394 T. Moore  522.19415

308 N. Jackson  622.29316

838 C. Carr  622.38517

246 M. Henderson  222.38618

231 J. Lowry  522.41619

311 J. Kangas  222.46120

225 T. McEwen  222.49121

898 J. Lafalce  222.52122

339 M. Thacker  222.69323

887 D. Sanders  223.23324

268 B. Shondeck  423.23625

755 C. Lock  523.32426

655 B. Brooks  323.81527

659 J. Freund  224.39328

628 J. Rossi  324.46729

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

673 J. Six  527.4991

923 S. Zont  527.8682

767 M. Sheafor  228.1553

731 S. Roman  528.4134

737 T. Reidman  328.5015

374 C. Gilmore  628.6206

394 T. Moore  328.6497

861 E. Montreuil  228.7278

308 N. Jackson  628.7759

565 P. Mull  528.78510

449 D. Kessler  528.84111

628 J. Rossi  128.98012

659 J. Freund  229.12313

765 M. Giese  229.13414

690 R. Winters  529.20615

349 E. Saunders  229.42216

231 J. Lowry  329.46517

838 C. Carr  429.65018

447 D. Raper  229.65619

225 T. McEwen  429.67320

246 M. Henderson  529.97521

390 S. Ehlenfeldt  230.01522

898 J. Lafalce  230.24123

311 J. Kangas  230.32724

887 D. Sanders  230.98825

268 B. Shondeck  531.00126

339 M. Thacker  231.76727

755 C. Lock  231.97628

655 B. Brooks  433.25929

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

731 S. Roman  71:25.3701

374 C. Gilmore  61:25.3772

308 N. Jackson  61:26.5543

349 E. Saunders  41:27.2534

565 P. Mull  51:27.4305

673 J. Six  31:27.5086

861 E. Montreuil  21:27.8107

394 T. Moore  31:27.8288

767 M. Sheafor  51:28.0989

923 S. Zont  21:28.28310

311 J. Kangas  61:28.32311

449 D. Kessler  41:28.83412

447 D. Raper  31:29.34613

765 M. Giese  21:29.38114

737 T. Reidman  51:29.49815

231 J. Lowry  31:29.60516

690 R. Winters  21:29.97617

246 M. Henderson  51:30.23218

628 J. Rossi  11:30.34019

225 T. McEwen  51:30.50220

838 C. Carr  41:30.74221

339 M. Thacker  31:31.82822

898 J. Lafalce  21:31.91023

887 D. Sanders  31:32.64724

659 J. Freund  11:33.05725

268 B. Shondeck  41:33.32326

755 C. Lock  31:34.52127

390 S. Ehlenfeldt  51:36.17528

655 B. Brooks  41:39.46129
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